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2021 Regional de Madrid / TCA
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1º  MANUEL PEREZ DEL CAMPO Cat T2W 1 640 - - 1 640 5 538 0 1818

2º  GUILLERMO GOMEZ VERDE Arca T2W - - 2 613 2 613 4 562 0 1788 30 30

3º  CARLOS ESTEBAN VAZQUEZ Arca T2W - - 3 587 3 587 2 613 0 1787 1 31

4º Arca T2W - - 4 562 4 562 7 493 0 1617 170 201

5º  IKER TELLEZ Arca T2W - - 1 640 - - 0 640 977 1178

6º  DAVID MUT CASTELLVI ?¿ - - - - 1 640 0 640 0 1178

7º ¿? T2W - - - - 3 587 0 587 53 1231

8º  MANUEL LAGUNA Arca T2W - - 5 538 - - 0 538 49 1280

9º ?¿ T2W - - - - 6 515 0 515 23 1303

10º - - - - - 0 0 515 1818

2021 Regional de Madrid / 4WD Modificados
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1º  JACOBO MANDILLO MIEDES (FG-MOD) Arca T4W 1 640 1 640 1 640 - - 0 1920

2º - - - 0 0 1920 1818

3º - - - 0 0 0 1818

4º - - - 0 0 0 1818

5º - - - 0 0 0 1818

 28 / 02 
Arca 

 18 / 04 
Arca

 30 / 05 
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 26 / 09 
Arca

 14 / 11 
Arca
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 Nombre Piloto Detalle Detalle Detalle Detalle Detalle

 JOSE ANTONIO GOMEZ ORTEGA

 ALFONSO POMAR GARCIA

 ROBERTO  ROSELLO LOZANO

1:5 Turismos 4 WD 
Modificados  28 / 02 
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https://www.myrcm.ch/myrcm/report/es/56390/264503
https://www.myrcm.ch/myrcm/report/es/57126/266126
https://www.myrcm.ch/myrcm/report/es/58094/268718#
https://www.myrcm.ch/myrcm/report/es/60456/276225#
https://www.myrcm.ch/myrcm/report/es/61224/279055
https://www.myrcm.ch/myrcm/report/es/56390/264503
https://www.myrcm.ch/myrcm/report/es/57126/266126
https://www.myrcm.ch/myrcm/report/es/58094/268718#
https://www.myrcm.ch/myrcm/report/es/60456/276225#
https://www.myrcm.ch/myrcm/report/es/61224/279055
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2021 Regional de Madrid / Copa ECO
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1º  JORGE BUSTOS IGLESIAS (Berconzoni) Arca TVG 2 613 7 493 1 640 1 640 4 562 0 2948

2º  ALEJANDRO OTERO MORAN (Berconzoni) Arca TVG 4 562 6 515 3 587 3 587 1 640 0 2891 57 57

3º  MANUEL BARBERO RODRIGUEZ (Berconzoni) Arca TVG 6 515 3 587 5 538 2 513 3 587 0 2740 151 208

4º  JACOBO RUIZ RUIZ (Berconzoni) Arca TVG 3 587 4 562 6 515 - - 0 1664 1076 1284

5º  DANIEL GARCIA DOMINGUEZ (Bergonzoni) Arca TVG - 5 538 4 562 5 538 - 0 1638 26 1310

6º  MIGUEL ORTIZ RAMOS (FG STOCK) Arca T4W 1 640 1 640 - - - 0 1280 358 1668

7º  JULIAN GUERRERO GOMEZ (Bergonzoni) Arca TVG - - - 4 562 2 613 0 1175 105 1773

8º  JOAQUIN GARCIA ALVAREZ (FG STOCK) Arca T4W - 2 613 7 493 - - 0 1106 69 1842

9º  OSCAR BUJAN RODRIGUEZ (Bergonzoni) Arca TVG - - 2 613 - - 0 613 493 2335

10º  RAUL FERNANDEZ REDONDO (FG STOCK) Arca T4W - - - - - 0 0 613 2948
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https://www.myrcm.ch/myrcm/report/es/56390/264503
https://www.myrcm.ch/myrcm/report/es/57126/266126
https://www.myrcm.ch/myrcm/report/es/58094/268718#
https://www.myrcm.ch/myrcm/report/es/60456/276225#
https://www.myrcm.ch/myrcm/report/es/61224/279055
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2021 Regional de Madrid / Copa VINTAGE
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1º  JORGE BUSTOS IGLESIAS (Berconzoni) Arca TVG 1 640 5 538 1 640 1 640 4 562 0 3020

2º  ALEJANDRO OTERO MORAN (Berconzoni) Arca TVG 3 587 4 562 3 587 3 587 1 640 0 2963 57 57

3º  MANUEL BARBERO RODRIGUEZ (Berconzoni) Arca TVG 4 562 1 640 5 538 2 613 3 587 0 2940 23 80

4º  JACOBO RUIZ RUIZ (Berconzoni) Arca TVG 2 613 2 613 6 515 - - 0 1741 1199 1279

5º  DANIEL GARCIA DOMINGUEZ (Bergonzoni) Arca TVG - 3 587 4 562 5 538 - 0 1687 54 1333

6º  JULIAN GUERRERO GOMEZ (Bergonzoni) Arca TVG - - - 4 562 2 613 0 1175 512 1845

7º  OSCAR BUJAN RODRIGUEZ (Bergonzoni) Arca TVG - - 2 613 - - 0 613 562 2407

8º - - - - 0 0 613 3020

9º - - - - 0 0 0 3020

10º - - - - 0 0 0 3020
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https://www.myrcm.ch/myrcm/report/es/56390/264503
https://www.myrcm.ch/myrcm/report/es/57126/266126
https://www.myrcm.ch/myrcm/report/es/58094/268718#
https://www.myrcm.ch/myrcm/report/es/60456/276225#
https://www.myrcm.ch/myrcm/report/es/61224/279055

	Turismos_15

